

## PACHET ELECTRICE

I.D.: 73214153

Data  
publicarii

14.09.22

Coduri CPV

31000000-6

Pretul  
estimativ:

259,56 RON - 259,56 RON

Descriere: VARTA SET 4 BAT.LP LR6 6,00 SET 9,08 RON 54,48 VARTA SET 4 BAT.LP LR3 6,00 SET 9,08 RON 54,48 VARTA SET 4 BAT.E LR6 1,00 SET 6,39 RON 6,39 COLIER 165X2.5 1,00 PAC 5,55 RON 5,55 BANDA IZOLAT 20M 1,00 BUC 5,88 RON 5,88 CABLU VLPY4 8,00 ML 2,52 RON 20,16 I.AUT.E27 10A 2,00 BUC 15,38 RON 30,76 I.AUT.E27 20A 2,00 BUC 15,38 RON 30,76 HIMEL I.AUT.MON.32A4KA 1,00 BUC 11,76 RON 11,76 ELEMENT INLOC.DII 15A 4,00 BUC 2,06 RON 8,24 ELEMENT INLOC.DII 25A 4,00 BUC 2,06 RON 8,24 VARTA SET 6 BAT.LP LR6 1,00 SET 11,43 RON 11,43 VARTA SET 6 BAT.LP LR3 1,00 SET 11,43 RON 11,43